HIGH WYCOMBE / FORRESTFIELD

BUS SERVICE

St Norbert
College

HIGH
WYCOMBE

Maida Vale Rd

%
%, %, .
%
& %, g
<4 & s
< )
o
2
7
2,
WelShPOOI Rd
AM PM AM PM
Departs St Norbert College 3.30 10 31Bougainvillea Ave 7:57  4.08
1 Kalamaunda Rd. After Stirling Cres 742 - 11 Dawson Av. After Burtonia Wy 7:59  4.06
2 Wittenoom Rd. After Hamilton Rd 7:44 420 12 67 Dawson Ave 8:00 4.04
3 Macao Rd. Outside No. 26 7:45 418 13 Hale Rd. After Dawson Ave 8:01 4.02
4 Newburn Rd. After Hawk Ct 746 477 14 Hale Rd. After Cypress Rd 8:03 4.00
5 Newburn Rd. After Norling Rd 7:48 4.6 15 Hale Rd. After Arthur Rd 8:06 3.50
6 Maida Vale Rd. Before Hawtin Rd 7:51 414 16 St)ohn Rd. Before Hawthorn St 8:08 3.45
7 Hawtin Rd. After Irwin Pl 7:52 413 17 Kelang Rd Outside Park 8:10  3.47
8 Hawtin Rd. Before Leshenaultia Way 7:53 412 18 The Promenade. Before Burnett St 8:13 3.48
9 74 Berkshire Rd 756 41 19 Welshpool Rd 8.18 3.35
Arrives St Norbert College 8.25
cosT BUS STOPS
A book of tickets costs $25 and contains 20 tickets (one The bus driver will only stop at the bus stops detailed on the route maps.
ticket = one ride). Students travelling to and from school in TIMES
one day will require two bus tickets. Tickets are available at The bus route times indicated are approximate times that the bus will be
Student Services. at a particular stop on the route.




